

Jazz Camp

June 20 - 23, 2024

Application

For ages 13 through 18 please fill out the application completely and return by June 9, 2024, to Dr. Sandra Field, President, Joye in Aiken, 115 Trippi Lane, Aiken SC 29803. Camp Fee: \$200; please enclose a \$25 check (made out to Joye in Aiken Jazz Camp) to serve as your non-refundable deposit. For information on financial assistance or any questions please contact the Joye in Aiken office at: director@joyeinaiken.com or jackb@usca.edu. Balance due by June 9, 2024.

Name:		Nickname:
Address:		
		Email Address:
Date of Birth:	Age as of September 1, 2023:	
Primary Instrument:		
Name of School attended September 2023:		
Years of Study: Have you taken private lessons? If yes how long:		
Music Teacher at School: Grade level:		
List performances (i.e. band, orchestra, solo recitals,):		
Music/Band Teacher Signature		Date
Parent/Guardian Information		
Student lives with (Circle one): Mother, Father, Both, Other:		
Parent/Guardian Address		
		Work number:
Primary Email address	SS:	
My student has my permission to attend the 2024 Joye in Aiken Jazz Camp.		
Parent/Guardian(print):		
		Date:
Check here if you allow your student pictures to be published by the sponsors of the camp.		
Check here if you authorize the person(s) in charge to seek medical attention for your student in the event of a medical emergency when you cannot be contacted.		
Please let us know if your student has any special needs that we should be aware of:		

Joye in Aiken Jazz Camp is sponsored by:

Augusta Aiken ENT and Allergy & USC Aiken